
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

St.Nr. 

240 

136 

70 

224 

52 

99 

484 

242 

143 

194 

21 

66 

61 

4 

81 

65 

Name 

Peter Amann 

Elias Theodossiou 

Nick Riedlinger 

Marcel Bergelt 

Ingo Steinert 

Nicolai Grammer 

Lukas Kohler 

Benjamin Schildecker 

Ralf Amann 

Chris Hoffmann 

Percy Müller 

Martin Ewald 

Ulrich Welz 

Nicolai Cimino 

Thomas Moosmann 

Ferdinand Ens 

Klasse 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

MX1 Hobby 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

100 

80 

80 

80 

64 

60 

56 

50 

50 

44 

40 

34 

28 

28 

18 

10 

R1.  

50 

36 

40 

44 

32 

30 

28 

24 

26 

22 

20 

16 

12 

14 

18 

10 

R2.  

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 

28 

26 

24 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 08.10.2023 16:57:36 

mcf-ippingen.de 

www.transponder-zeitnahme.de 

Viel Spaß ! 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für interactive-media 

43.DMV Clubsportmeisterschaft Ippingen23 
Klasse MX 1 Hobby 

Gesamt MX1 Hobby 

Ippingen MX 0,984 km 


